Thursday, October 19

Session 1

12:00-12:10 pm

12:10-12:30 pm

12:30-12:50 pm

12:50-1:10 pm

1:10-1:30 pm

1:30-1:50 pm

1:50-1:55 pm

1:55-2:25 pm

2:25 - 2:40 pm

Session 2

2:40-3:00 pm

3:00-3:20 pm

3:20-3:40 pm

2023 SENRS ANNUAL MEETING

AGENDA

Opening Remarks
Erik Middlebrooks / Ryan Murtagh

Complicated Sinus Disease
Philip Chapman, MD

Laryngeal Carcinoma: Stage like a Boss
Alok Bhatt, MD

Head and Neck Anatomy: The What and the Who
Paul Bunch, MD

Party Lines and Other Mucosal Crimes: Common and Uncommon Causes of
Nasal Septal Perforation

Charlotte Taylor, MD

Vertigo work up: where to start, where to stop
llona Schmalfuss, MD

Q&A

Ullrich Health Policy Lecture: Corporatization in Radiology
Frank Lexa, MD, MBA

Break

Neonatal Brain Imaging: Normal Development and Common Acute Diagnoses
Anna Trofimova, MD

Imaging Glioneural and Neuronal Tumors
Asim Bag, MD

Approach to MRI Evaluation in Pediatric Epilepsy
Alexandra Foust, DO



3:40-4:00 pm

4:00-4:20 pm

4:20-4:40 pm

4:40-5:00 pm

5:00-5:15 pm

5:15-6:30 pm

7:00 pm

Friday, October 20

Session 1

7:30-8:00 am

8:00-8:05 am

8:05-8:25 am

8:25-8:45 am

8:45-9:05 am

9:05-9:25 am

9:25-9:45 am

9:45-10:05 am

Uncertainty in Pediatric Neuro-Oncologic Imaging
Noah Sabin, MD, JD

Brachial Plexus
Efrat Saraf-Lavi, MD

Unusual Cases of SIH
Linda Leithe, MD

Spinal CSF Leak Localization: Imaging Algorithms and Emerging Techniques
Mike Malinzak, MD

Q&A

Stump the SENRS Stars

Reception and Dinner

Business Meeting
Welcome and Announcements

Imaging of Toxic Encephalopathy
Brad Mitchell, MD

Imaging Neurodegenerative Disorders: What the Referrer Wants to Know
Jason Allen, MD, PhD

Neuroimaging of Space Flight
Donna Roberts, MD

CNS Disorders Related to Aberrant CSF Flow
Colin McKnight, MD

fMRI and DTI for Pre-Surgical Mapping
Frank Minja, MD

Update on Amino Acid PET and Other Neurooncology Targets
Ephraim Parent, MD



10:05-10:10 am

10:10-10:25

Session 2

10:25-10:45 am

10:45-11:05 am

11:05-11:25 am

11:25-11:45 am

11:45-12:05 pm

12:05-12:15 pm

12:15-1:00 pm

6:30-7:00 pm

7:00 pm

Saturday, October 21

Session 1

8:00-8:05 am

8:05-8:35 am

8:35-8:55 am

8:55-9:15 am

Q&A

Break

ASA Stroke Imaging Guidelines Update — Current Standards and Areas of
Controversy

Martin Radvany, MD

Coloring Outside the Guidelines: Thrombectomy in Patients with Large Core
Infarcts

Mary Lee Jensen, MD

Moyamoya
Johnny Sandhu, MD

Carotid Webs: An Updated Multimodality Review
Andrew Steven, MD

Vessel Wall Imaging
Mahmud Mossa-Basha, MD

Q&A

KEYNOTE ADDRESS: “American Journal of Neuroradiology: Looking Forward”
Max Wintermark, MD, MS, MBA

Reception
Dinner and Awards

Welcome and Announcements
Interesting Case Presentation x 4 (5 min)
Abstract Presentations x 2 (8 mins)

Clinical Applications of MRI Safety



Mike Antonucci, MD

9:15-9:35 am Getting a New MRI - A Few Points
Richard Downs, MD

9:35-9:55 am Radiology Entrepreneurship and Startup Investing
Austin Dixon, MD, MBA

9:55-10:15 am Al Governance in a Hospital Setting: How we Do it and Lessons Learned
Narayan Viswanadhan, MD

10:15-10:25 am Q&A

10:25-10:40 Break

Session 2

10:40-11:00 am Implementation of Stroke Al program: Pros, Cons, and Challenges

Richard Beegle, MD

11:00-11:20 am Revisiting Traumatic Brain Injury
Jeff Creasy, MD

11:20-11:40 am Non-Traumatic Intracranial Emergencies
Desmin Milner, MD

11:40-12:00 pm Vascular and Traumatic H&N Emergencies
Doug Phillips, MD

12:00-12:20 pm Non-Traumatic H&N Emergencies
Deb Shatzkes, MD

12:20-12:40 pm Spine Trauma
Ryan Peterson, MD

12:40-1:00 pm Non-Traumatic Spine Emergencies
Jeff Stone, MD

1:00 pm Closing Remarks



