2023 SENRS ANNUAL MEETING

AGENDA

Thursday, October 19

Session 1

12:00-12:10 pm	Opening Remarks Erik Middlebrooks / Ryan Murtagh
12:10-12:30 pm	Complicated Sinus Disease Philip Chapman, MD
12:30-12:50 pm	Laryngeal Carcinoma: Stage like a Boss Alok Bhatt, MD
12:50-1:10 pm	Head and Neck Anatomy: The What and the Who Paul Bunch, MD
1:10-1:30 pm	Party Lines and Other Mucosal Crimes: Common and Uncommon Causes of Nasal Septal Perforation Charlotte Taylor, MD
1:30-1:50 pm	Vertigo work up: where to start, where to stop Ilona Schmalfuss, MD
1:50-1:55 pm	Q&A
1:55-2:25 pm	Ullrich Health Policy Lecture: Corporatization in Radiology Frank Lexa, MD, MBA
2:25 – 2:40 pm	Break
Session 2	
2:40-3:00 pm	Neonatal Brain Imaging: Normal Development and Common Acute Diagnoses Anna Trofimova, MD
3:00-3:20 pm	Imaging Glioneural and Neuronal Tumors Asim Bag, MD
3:20-3:40 pm	Approach to MRI Evaluation in Pediatric Epilepsy Alexandra Foust, DO

3:40-4:00 pm	Uncertainty in Pediatric Neuro-Oncologic Imaging Noah Sabin, MD, JD
4:00-4:20 pm	Brachial Plexus Efrat Saraf-Lavi, MD
4:20-4:40 pm	Unusual Cases of SIH Linda Leithe, MD
4:40-5:00 pm	Spinal CSF Leak Localization: Imaging Algorithms and Emerging Techniques Mike Malinzak, MD
5:00-5:15 pm	Q&A
5:15-6:30 pm	Stump the SENRS Stars
7:00 pm	Reception and Dinner

Friday, October 20

Session 1

Business Meeting Welcome and Announcements
Imaging of Toxic Encephalopathy Brad Mitchell, MD
Imaging Neurodegenerative Disorders: What the Referrer Wants to Know Jason Allen, MD, PhD
Neuroimaging of Space Flight Donna Roberts, MD
CNS Disorders Related to Aberrant CSF Flow Colin McKnight, MD
fMRI and DTI for Pre-Surgical Mapping Frank Minja, MD
Update on Amino Acid PET and Other Neurooncology Targets Ephraim Parent, MD
V I E I J C C F F U

10:05-10:10 am	Q&A
10:10-10:25	Break
Session 2	
10:25-10:45 am	ASA Stroke Imaging Guidelines Update – Current Standards and Areas of Controversy Martin Radvany, MD
10:45-11:05 am	Coloring Outside the Guidelines: Thrombectomy in Patients with Large Core Infarcts Mary Lee Jensen, MD
11:05-11:25 am	Moyamoya Johnny Sandhu, MD
11:25-11:45 am	Carotid Webs: An Updated Multimodality Review Andrew Steven, MD
11:45-12:05 pm	Vessel Wall Imaging Mahmud Mossa-Basha, MD
12:05-12:15 pm	Q&A
12:15-1:00 pm	KEYNOTE ADDRESS: "American Journal of Neuroradiology: Looking Forward" Max Wintermark, MD, MS, MBA
6:30-7:00 pm 7:00 pm	Reception Dinner and Awards

Saturday, October 21

Session 1

8:00-8:05 am	Welcome and Announcements
8:05-8:35 am	Interesting Case Presentation x 4 (5 min)
8:35-8:55 am	Abstract Presentations x 2 (8 mins)
8:55-9:15 am	Clinical Applications of MRI Safety

Mike Antonucci, MD

9:15-9:35 am	Getting a New MRI - A Few Points Richard Downs, MD
9:35-9:55 am	Radiology Entrepreneurship and Startup Investing Austin Dixon, MD, MBA
9:55-10:15 am	Al Governance in a Hospital Setting: How we Do it and Lessons Learned Narayan Viswanadhan, MD
10:15-10:25 am	Q&A
10:25-10:40	Break
Session 2	
10:40-11:00 am	Implementation of Stroke AI program: Pros, Cons, and Challenges Richard Beegle, MD
11:00-11:20 am	Revisiting Traumatic Brain Injury Jeff Creasy, MD
11:20-11:40 am	Non-Traumatic Intracranial Emergencies Desmin Milner, MD
11:40-12:00 pm	Vascular and Traumatic H&N Emergencies Doug Phillips, MD
12:00-12:20 pm	Non-Traumatic H&N Emergencies Deb Shatzkes, MD
12:20-12:40 pm	Spine Trauma Ryan Peterson, MD
12:40-1:00 pm	Non-Traumatic Spine Emergencies Jeff Stone, MD
1:00 pm	Closing Remarks